
Year 11 Mock 2 

Timetable

Monday 10 March 2025 Tuesday 11 March 2025 Wednesday 12 March 2025 Thursday 13 March 2025 Friday 14 March 2025

Morning

9am Start

Maths 

Paper 1

English Language 

Paper 1

English Literature 

Paper 1

English Language 

Paper 2

Maths 

Paper 2

Afternoon

1pm Start

Biology

Paper 2
Sport - Comp 3

Chemistry

Paper 2

Geography 

Paper 1

RE - Paper 1

Computer Science - Paper 1

Monday 17 March 2025 Tuesday 18 March 2025 Wednesday 19 March 2025 Thursday 20 March 2025 Friday 21 March 2025

Morning

9am Start

English Literature 

Paper 2

Maths 

Paper 3

History 

Paper 1

IT - Comp 3

Computer Science - Paper 2

Geography

Paper 2

Afternoon

1pm Start

French

RE - Paper 2

Physics 

Paper 2
Childcare - Comp 3

Drama

Health & Social Care - 

Comp 3

Construction - Comp 1

Psychology - Paper 1

Monday 24 March 2025 Tuesday 25 March 2025 Wednesday 26 March 2025 Thursday 27 March 2025 Friday 28 March 2025

Morning

9am Start

History

Paper 2

Food Paper

Psychology - Paper 2
Art Exam

Afternoon

1pm Start

Dance

French
Art Exam

Week 3

Week 1

Week 2

*English and Maths - Year 13 Resit pupils to sit the mock papers 

French speaking mocks + BTEC Drop Down

Home languages


